
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PACE TERRA DIGNITA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - RANIERO LU 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 

  2 - BENEDETTA 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 14 

  3 - MICHELE SA 2 4 1 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 5 2 6 2 2 5 2 0 6 78 

  4 - KHALED AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - VALERIA AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - PIER-GIORG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  7 - GINEVRA RO 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  8 - FIAMMETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - FRANCESCO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 10 - DARIO DONG 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 11 - LUIGI GALL 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 

 12 - ALESSANDRA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - PAOLO ROSS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - ELECTRA ST 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 15 - ELISA TAGL 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 

 Totali 4 10 1 4 8 2 5 4 5 8 7 11 4 11 2 5 6 3 0 11 142 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PACE TERRA DIGNITA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 

  1 - RANIERO LU 0 0 0 1 0 1 9 

  2 - BENEDETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

  3 - MICHELE SA 1 2 1 6 2 5 78 

  4 - KHALED AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - VALERIA AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - PIER-GIORG 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  7 - GINEVRA RO 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 

  8 - FIAMMETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 

 10 - DARIO DONG 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 

 11 - LUIGI GALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 12 - ALESSANDRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 13 - PAOLO ROSS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - ELECTRA ST 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 

 15 - ELISA TAGL 0 1 0 2 0 0 13 

 Totali 1 4 1 11 4 10 142 
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